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Unduplicated Headcount by Level

GREENSEORD

Fall 2023 Census Campus Profile
COLLEGE OF VISUAL & PERFORMING
ARTS

(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

Count (Count (Count

HEADCOUNT

Undergraduate
Graduate

1,242 1,257
251 237
1,493 1,494

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method

i com b 2022 Conss b 2023 s

Fundable Credit

Total Fundable
Total Non-Fundable

Total Student

Credit Hours

Face-to-Face 11,061 12,112
1,506 268
7,045 4,083
19,612 16,463
19,612 16,463
96 2,264
19,708 18,726

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level

I - b 2022 s b 2025 s

10,753
5,618
561
308
17,240

Fundable SCH Lower division undergraduate 10,639
Upper division undergraduate 7,068
Master's 1,358
Doctor's degree - research/scholarship 547
19,612

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department

9,525
6,005
628
305

16,463

(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

Fall 2021 Census Fall 2022 Census Fall 2023 Census
Count Count Count

DCE
MUE
MUP
MUS
THE
VPA

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department

Fall 2021 Census Fall 2022 Census Fall 2023 Census
Total Total Total

DCE
MUS
THE
VPA

School of Art
School of Dance
Music Education
Music Performance
School of Music
School of Theatre
Dean's Office - VP

School of Art
School of Dance
School of Music
School of Theatre
Dean's Office - VP

130
2

1
520
327
34

7,301
2,033
6,601
3,587
90

09/26/2023 - UNCG Olffice of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management
Data source - UNC System Student Data Mart, Fall 2023 Census Snapshots.
Important Note: Data has not been altered or trended and appears exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart.

139
1

1
494
319
14

6,372
1,716
5,295
2,891
189

1,339

217

1,556

13,710

147

3,383
17,240

17,240
2,395
19,635

120

528
325

6,790
1,544
5,484
3,269
153

% Change
2022-2023

6.5%
-8.4%
4.1%

% Change
2022-2023

13.2%
-45.1%
-17.1%

4.7%

4.7%
5.8%
4.9%

% Change
2022-2023

12.9%
-6.4%
-10.6%
1.0%
4.7%

% Change
2022-2023

9.3%
-13.7%

6.9%
1.9%
-71.4%

% Change
2022-2023

6.6%
-10.0%
3.6%
13.1%
-19.0%
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