

Fall 2023 Census Campus Profile COLLEGE OF VISUAL & PERFORMING ARTS

Unduplicated Headcount by Level

(Students are only counted once even if enrolled in multiple departments)

		Fall 2021 Census Count	Fall 2022 Census Count	Fall 2023 Census Count	% Change 2022-2023
HEADCOUNT	Undergraduate	1,242	1,257	1,339	6.5%
	Graduate	251	237	217	-8.4%
		1,493	1,494	1,556	4.1%

Student Credit Hours by Funding Model and Delivery Method

		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	% Change 2022-2023
Fundable Credit	Face-to-Face	11,061	12,112	13,710	13.2%
	Hybrid	1,506	268	147	-45.1%
	Online	7,045	4,083	3,383	-17.1%
	Total	19,612	16,463	17,240	4.7%
Total Fundable		19,612	16,463	17,240	4.7%
Total Non-Fundable		96	2,264	2,395	5.8%
Total Student Credit Hours		19,708	18,726	19,635	4.9%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Level

		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	% Change 2022-2023
Fundable SCH	Lower division undergraduate	10,639	9,525	10,753	12.9%
	Upper division undergraduate	7,068	6,005	5,618	-6.4%
	Master's	1,358	628	561	-10.6%
	Doctor's degree - research/scholarship	547	305	308	1.0%
		19,612	16,463	17,240	4.7%

DUPLICATED Headcount by Student Department

(Students who are enrolled in more than one department are counted in each department)

		Fall 2021 Census Count	Fall 2022 Census Count	Fall 2023 Census Count	% Change 2022-2023
ART	School of Art	497	538	588	9.3%
DCE	School of Dance	130	139	120	-13.7%
MUE	Music Education	2	1		
MUP	Music Performance	1	1		
MUS	School of Music	520	494	528	6.9%
THE	School of Theatre	327	319	325	1.9%
VPA	Dean's Office - VP	34	14	4	-71.4%

Fundable Student Credit Hours by Course Department

		Fall 2021 Census	Fall 2022 Census	Fall 2023 Census	% Change
		Total	Total	Total	2022-2023
ART	School of Art	7,301	6,372	6,790	6.6%
DCE	School of Dance	2,033	1,716	1,544	-10.0%
MUS	School of Music	6,601	5,295	5,484	3.6%
THE	School of Theatre	3,587	2,891	3,269	13.1%
VPA	Dean's Office - VP	90	189	153	-19.0%